Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Jul 16, 2023 - 2023-07-16

Match Results - Combined
Place Name
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WRIGHT, TANNER

RADEMACHER, DUSTIN

PERNA, DAVIDE
HASKILL, JOSHUA
PARKER, JACOB
Uhlfelder, Ken
O'CONNELL, RYAN
MEYERS, THOMAS
PELTON, GEOFF
ROBINSON, GREG
Moran, Jacob
MORANDO, GREG
GERACE, ANTHONY
HARMON, JAMES
COYLE, MATTHEW
KULGEYKO, JACK
PEREZ, JONAH
LAMB, CODY
DIXON, SHAWN
VALERIO, DOMINICK
HART, JOSH
HASSELL, JEROD
TINGER, HERB
WINFIELD, BERT
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
HALL, MARK

No.
TY136419
A61729
FY144309
A139759
A116423
A141030
A148927
fy94292
ty74718
a150124
A71129
L4560

TY128677

A150193

A153146
A22676
A151384
A137319
A123930
A94430
TY93616
TY109067
A137447
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CO
PCC
CO
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LO
L10
PCC
CO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category
Military

Military
Military
Law Enforcems

Military
Military
Super Senior
Law Enforcem
Senior
Military
Military
Military
Military
Senior
Military

Military

Senior, Super ¢
Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Match Pts

533.6364
432.4687
424.5576
418.8815
415.0174
396.9958
395.7467
384.1436
368.109
346.561
341.0171
340.17
323.3516
322.3106
321.5578
319.3438
308.0487
307.6372
303.0535
291.1768
276.8535
273.8888
271.6072
269.8997
266.2016
264.1461

Match %
100.0000 %

81.0418 %
79.5593 %
78.4957 %
77.7716 %
74.3944 %
74.1604 %
71.9860 %
68.9812 %
64.9433 %
63.9044 %
63.7457 %
60.5940 %
60.3989 %
60.2578 %
59.8430 %
57.7263 %
57.6492 %
56.7903 %
54.5646 %
51.8806 %
51.3250 %
50.8974 %
50.5775 %
49.8845 %
49.4993 %
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ESTES, TOMMY
HUGHES, EDDIE
LEE, CHANDLER

A63410
A135685

CHRISTENSEN, MATTHEW

SCOTT, DAVID
CUSHMAN, GIL
SHERWOOD, TOM
CACERES, ROCKY
CANEVARI, THERON
RUFFIN, PETER
HOEFLER, THOMAS
STEPHENS, BARON
HORTON, MARK
HARRIS, ERIC
PETRIELLA, ANTONIO
MORAN, JARED
SETTINERI, NICHOLAS
MORAN, JOSEPH
LANE, MICHAEL
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
SWANSON, JOANNE
BLOOD, JARED
TRIGGS, J.R
MOJAZZA, SARAH
REPASS, DANIEL
ALEX, HENRY
MORAN, SARAH
RICE, WILL
PETRIELLA, BRIANNA

TY120889
A126348
A101944
A149393

A121127
TY138210

A149080

A145950
A51132
A85532
A125530

A60515
A144389
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CO
CO
PCC
CO
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CO
CO
CO
PCC
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CO
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Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Super Senior
Military
Military
Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior
Military

Junior
Military

Senior

Lady, Senior
Military

Senior

Lady

Law Enforceme
Senior

Lady, Junior
Military

Lady

262.8552
260.9526
256.8372
246.7769
219.6567
216.2824
195.9824
190.0528
187.3138
185.2714
184.9442
184.5066
184.2308
184.1735
183.5849
177.6869
169.4727
167.0412
157.6722
155.8428
1563.7701
147.6932
124.1718
112.4131
111.4887

97.2842

95.4522

63.5445

50.0531

49.2574 %
48.9008 %
48.1296 %
46.2444 %
41.1622 %
40.5299 %
36.7258 %
35.6147 %
35.1014 %
34.7187 %
34.6573 %
34.5753 %
34.5237 %
34.5129 %
34.4026 %
33.2974 %
31.7581 %
31.3024 %
29.5467 %
29.2039 %
28.8155 %
27.6767 %
23.2690 %
21.0655 %
20.8923 %
18.2304 %
17.8871 %
11.9078 %

9.3796 %



56 MEYERS, TJ

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

Moran, Jacob
HARMON, JAMES
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
RUFFIN, PETER
MORAN, JARED
MEYERS, TJ
KULGEYKO, JACK
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Match Results - Production
Place Name

1 Uhlfelder, Ken

2 KULGEYKO, JACK

Match Results - Revolver
Place Name
1 MORAN, JOSEPH

Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 PERNA, DAVIDE
2 O'CONNELL, RYAN
3 HUGHES, EDDIE

Match Results - Limited Optics

fy94292

No.
A71129
TY128677
TY109067

fy94292
A150193

No.
A141030
A150193

No.
A51132

No.
FY144309
A148927
A63410

Class

Class
B

PCC

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Maj

Category
Military
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Military

Category

Military

Category

Category
Military

Super Senior

17.7845

Match Pts
518.6648
488.1375

404.663
280.1754
269.0393

29.7782
437.9924

Match Pts
540
437.9924

Match Pts
540

Match Pts
533.1541
492.6127
333.1751

3.3327 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.1143 %
78.0201 %
54.0186 %
51.8715 %
5.7413 %
81.1097 %

Match %
100.0000 %
81.1097 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
92.3959 %
62.4913 %



Place Name

1
2
3

RADEMACHER, DUSTIN
TINGER, HERB
SCOTT, DAVID

Match Results - Limited
Place Name
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PELTON, GEOFF
ROBINSON, GREG
MORANDO, GREG
DIXON, SHAWN
HASSELL, JEROD
ESTES, TOMMY
LEE, CHANDLER
CUSHMAN, GIL
SHERWOOD, TOM
BLOOD, JARED
REPASS, DANIEL
MORAN, SARAH
ALEX, HENRY
RICE, WILL

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name

1
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WRIGHT, TANNER
HASKILL, JOSHUA
PARKER, JACOB
MEYERS, THOMAS
GERACE, ANTHONY

No.
A61729
A94430
TY120889

No.
ty74718
a150124
L4560
A22676
A123930

A135685
A126348
A101944

A144389
A60515

No.
TY136419
A139759
A116423
fy94292

Class

Class
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Div
CcoO
CcoO
CcO
CcoO
CcoO

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior, Super ¢
Super Senior

Category

Military
Super Senior
Senior
Military

Military

Military

Law Enforceme
Lady, Junior
Senior

Military

Category
Military
Military

Law Enforceme

Law Enforceme

Match Pts

540
338.5745
274.5185

Match Pts

485.7503
465.3097
459.5648
413.0306
370.6281
350.8008
334.5665
290.8589
236.2641
198.3464
143.9811
130.1126
123.0387

86.0282

Match Pts

533.6364
418.8815
415.0174
384.1436
323.3516

Match %
100.0000 %
62.6990 %
50.8368 %

Match %
100.0000 %
95.7920 %
94.6093 %
85.0294 %
76.3001 %
72.2183 %
68.8762 %
59.8783 %
48.6390 %
40.8330 %
29.6410 %
26.7859 %
25.3296 %
17.7104 %

Match %
100.0000 %
78.4957 %
77.7716 %
71.9860 %
60.5940 %



COYLE, MATTHEW
PEREZ, JONAH

LAMB, CODY

VALERIO, DOMINICK

HART, JOSH
HALL, MARK

A153146
A151384
A137319
A137447

CHRISTENSEN, MATTHEW

CACERES, ROCKY
CANEVARI, THERON
HOEFLER, THOMAS
STEPHENS, BARON
HORTON, MARK

HARRIS, ERIC

PETRIELLA, ANTONIO
SETTINERI, NICHOLAS
LANE, MICHAEL
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
SWANSON, JOANNE

TRIGGS, J.R

MOJAZZA, SARAH
PETRIELLA, BRIANNA

A149393

A121127
TY138210

A149080
A145950
A85532

A125530
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CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Military
Military
Military
Military

Senior
Military
Super Senior

Senior
Military

Military

Senior
Lady, Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

321.5578
308.0487
307.6372
291.1768
276.8535
264.1461
246.7769
190.0528
187.3138
184.9442
184.5066
184.2308
184.1735
183.5849
169.4727
157.6722
155.8428
1563.7701
1241718
112.4131

50.0531

60.2578 %
57.7263 %
57.6492 %
54.5646 %
51.8806 %
49.4993 %
46.2444 %
35.6147 %
35.1014 %
34.6573 %
34.5753 %
34.5237 %
34.5129 %
34.4026 %
31.7581 %
29.5467 %
29.2039 %
28.8155 %
23.2690 %
21.0655 %

9.3796 %



